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Bellinger, Carol

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631 773-867-7248 773-380-7979 carol.bellinger@hdrinc.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Bellinger, Lawrence

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Bennett, Craig L.

Right of Way Associates

7701 NW 86th St.

Kansas City, MO 64153 816-746-9727 N/A Cl_bennett@hotmail.com

YES NO YES NO NO NO NO 3/31/2017

Bowers, Shantel S.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 800-769-2296 636-634-3405 sbowers@orcolan.com

NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 12/14/2015

Brown, Gail A.

Brown-Kortkamp Realty, Inc.

4709 Delmar Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108 314-367-4709
 314-696-8240 gbrown@brown-kortkamp.com

NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 3/31/2017

Cleary, Kevin C.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 kcleary@orcolan.com


YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Codd, Michael P.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 mcodd@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/12/2015

Diffenderfer, Morgan

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Dunajcik, James S.

George Butler Associates, Inc.

225 S. Main Street, Suite 200

O'Fallon, MO 63366 636-240-2444 636-979-2901 jdunajcik@gbateam.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/25/2015

Early, William A.

Access Engineering, LLC

11820 Tesson Ferry Road, Ste. 203

St. Louis, MO  63128 314-849-8445 bearly.acceng.com

NO NO YES YES YES YES YES 4/15/2017

Eddington, John J.

Jem Easement and Right-of-Way 

Acquisition, LLC

654 Summer Top Circle

Fenton, MO 63026 636-349-6595 jem@charter.net

NO YES NO YES YES NO YES 3/12/2015

Enke, Daniel S.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 denke@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/22/2017

Erwin, Phil W.

Tri-State Engineering

702 S. Main

Joplin, MO  64801 866-781-0643 perwin@tristate-engineering.com

NO NO NO NO NO YES NO 5/13/2017

Finocchio, Julie R.

Arcturis / CLG Enterprises, Inc.

720 Olive St., Suite 200

St. Louis, MO 63101 314-206-7161 314-802-9061 jfinocchio@arcturis.com

NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 5/25/2015

Foster-Sanford, Alicia
1232 Nectar Drive

St. Louis, MO 63137 314-495-2896 afsanford@yahoo.com
NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 12/18/2015

Gregory, Doug

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102 314-436-5500 314-436-0723 dgregory@cmtengr.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/15/2017

Griffel, Jodi

HDR Engineering, Inc

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Halfman, Todd J.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 618-228-4665, 260 618-228-4666 thalfman@blainc.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/24/2017
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Hamilton, Brad

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102 314-436-5500 314-436-0723 bhamilton@cmtengr.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/14/2017

Hilson, Christopher M.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-590-4321 Ext. 7003 636-724-0319 chilson@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Huffman, Chris

Huffman Corridor Consulting, LLC

534 S. Kansas Avenue

Topeka, KS  66603 888-804-4367 888-804-4612 chris@huffmancorridorconsulting.com
YES YES YES 1/21/2017

Kaniecki, Jennifer

Real Estate Consulting & Acq.

PO Box 1465

St. Charles, MO 63320 314-395-9905 314-395-9903 jkaniecki@drpartnersllc.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 9/27/2014

Knipe, Eric M.

Volkert Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street, #100

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918

317-456-2297 

Mobile eric.knipe@volkert.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/22/2017

Knobbe, Daryl G.

Development Resource Partners, LLC

607 East Lockwood, Ste. 103

St. Louis, MO 63119 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 dknobbe@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Knobbe, Jill C.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO 63301 636-590-4321 Ext 7002 636-724-0319 jknobbe@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Knox, Ambra

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102 314-436-5500 314-436-0723 aknox@cmtengr.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/14/2017

Lawson, Angela L.

Independent Contractor

6612 NE 48th St.

Kansas City, MO 64119 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 alawson@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 3/31/2017

Marshall, Douglas A.

Development Resource Partners, LLC

607 East Lockwood, Ste. 103

St. Louis, MO 63119 314-395-9905 314-395-9903 dmarshall@drpartnersllc.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 9/27/2014

Martin, John

John Martin Real Estate Appraisal LLC

1320 Bonita Paseo

Jefferson City, MO 65109 573-690-5716 johnmartinappraisal@gmail.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 8/1/2014

Marx, Jeffrey

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Metts, Leslie A.

O.R. Colan Associates

4 Westbury Drive, Suite A

St. Charles, MO  63301 636-949-2125 636-724-0319 lmetts@orcolan.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 11/1/2016

O'Malley, Pat

Region Land Survey                                              

212 NW 12th Street                                         

Blue Springs, MO  64015 816-214-2347 816-966-1441 pomalley91@gmail.com

YES NO YES YES NO YES NO 4/19/2016

Pandolfi, Joseph R.
10227 North Shelby Avenue

Kansas City, MO 64154 816-801-8119 816-880-3920 J3721@aol.com
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/14/2015

Payken, Mark H.

Payken Consulting LLC

519 N. Harrison Ave.

St. Louis, MO 63122 314-821-2437 markp@paykenconsulting.com

NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 5/2/2016

Pointer, Teresa

Crawford, Murphy, & Tilly, Inc.

One Memorial Dr, Suite 500

St. Louis, MO  63102 314-436-5500 314-436-0723 tpointer@cmtengr.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/14/2017

Polk, Kim

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Sanford, Hattie "Bonnie"

Volkert, Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918 618-345-9018

bonnie.sanford@volkert.com

bonniesanford48@gmail.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/16/2017
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Schildz, Laura A.

Law Office of Kenneth P. Carp, P.C.

10349 Watson Road

St. Louis, MO 63127-1105 314-821-1323 314-288-0708 lschildz@sbcglobal.net
NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 12/13/2016

Schulte, Kurt K.

Development Resource Partners, LLC

607 East Lockwood, Ste. 103

St. Louis, MO 63119 314-395-9905 314-395-9903 kschulte@drpartnersllc.com

YES YES YES YES YES NO YES 9/27/2014

Slaton, Edgar E.

Bernardin, Lochmueller & Assoc., Inc.

3 Oak Drive

Maryville, IL 62062 618-288-4665, 262 618-288-4666 eslaton@blainc.com

NO YES NO YES YES NO YES 5/25/2015

Smith, Greg

Smith & Smith Appraisal Co.

505 W. 30th Street

Higginsville, MO 64037 816-478-9666 N/A greg@kcvalue.com

YES YES YES YES NO YES YES 3/24/2017

Smith, Mark A.

MVP Real Estate Professionals

5525 NE Sunshine Drive

Lee's Summit, MO 64064 816-350-3200 N/A mark@mvpsmith.com

YES NO YES YES NO YES NO 3/26/2017

Steuwe, Scott

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Thompson, Steven P.

Bernardin, Lochmueller, & Assoc.

411 N 10th St., Ste 200

St. Louis, MO 63101 314-621-3395 314-621-3288 sthompson@blainc.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 12/13/2016

Upchurch, Robin

HDR Engineering, Inc.

8550 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Suite 900

Chicago, IL  60631

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 05/19/217

Wainscott, Victoria

Volkert Inc.

1101 Eastport Plaza Street

Collinsville, IL  62234 618-345-8918 618-345-9018 vwainscott@aol.com

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 4/16/2017

Welch-Benson, Dannielle D.

Dankar Enterprise Inc.

216 Madison Park Dr.

St. Peters, MO 63376 636-288-6721 636-447-1018 dwelchdankar@yahoo.com

NO No YES YES YES No No 12/13/2015

Williams, Rita

HDR Engineering, Inc.

5201 South Sixth Street Road

Springfield, IL  62703

Contact Carol at    

773-867-7248

YES YES YES YES YES YES YES 5/19/2017

Wilson, Angela M.

Brown-Kortkamp Realty

4709 Delmar Blvd.

St. Louis, MO 63108 314-393-4311 314-696-8240 awilson@brown-kortkamp.com

NO NO NO NO YES NO NO 3/5/2017
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